
PL.
ST. 

NR
GRUPPE

RING-

STECHEN

SCHINDER-

STECHEN
SLALOM

STRAF-

SEK
ENDZEIT

1 25 Ritten 00:47,38 00:46,15 01:05,92 00:00,00 02:39,45

2 8 Sarntal Rabenstein 00:45,97 00:46,22 01:06,08 00:03,00 02:41,27

3 17 Kastelruth Seiseralm 00:49,91 00:47,75 01:05,55 00:00,00 02:43,21

4 21 Sarntal Nordheim 00:45,22 00:43,86 01:04,71 00:15,00 02:48,79

5 16 Jenesien Glaning 00:48,02 00:58,51 01:04,87 00:00,00 02:51,40

6 9 Kastelruth Königswarte 00:54,30 00:48,21 01:05,19 00:06,00 02:53,70

7 32 Bozen 00:49,71 01:00,14 01:05,53 00:03,00 02:58,38

8 15 Waidbruck 00:52,02 00:50,51 01:15,04 00:03,00 03:00,57

9 24 Sarntal Vormeswald 00:50,76 00:51,43 01:21,01 00:00,00 03:03,20

10 12 Völs - Völser Aicha 00:49,01 00:50,10 01:16,76 00:09,00 03:04,87

11 6 Barbian 00:54,55 00:51,41 01:11,53 00:09,00 03:06,49

12 29 Sarnthein 00:56,32 00:51,94 01:16,06 00:03,00 03:07,32

13 3 Sarntal Durnholz 01:03,21 00:49,27 01:11,85 00:03,00 03:07,33

14 18 Sarnthein Rohranger 00:54,97 00:53,67 01:12,83 00:06,00 03:07,47

15 31 Hafling 00:52,74 00:50,86 01:12,86 00:12,00 03:08,46

16 23 Jenesien Nobls 00:47,80 01:12,19 01:03,38 00:09,00 03:12,37

17 4 Hafling Oberdorf 00:55,71 00:56,60 01:17,26 00:06,00 03:15,57

18 14 Verschneid Gschlun 01:17,28 00:46,04 01:04,45 00:09,00 03:16,77

19 22 Kastelruth Telfen 00:46,59 01:26,78 01:03,35 00:03,00 03:19,72

20 13 Lajen 1 01:07,23 01:00,36 01:09,46 00:09,00 03:26,05

21 7 Kastelruth St. Oswald 01:32,52 00:49,23 01:05,49 00:00,00 03:27,24

22 5 Kastelruth Brembach 01:06,80 00:56,45 01:09,33 00:15,00 03:27,58

23 1 Sarntal Labnes 00:54,93 01:06,46 01:20,18 00:09,00 03:30,57

24 19 Vöran 00:56,68 01:08,45 01:18,51 00:12,00 03:35,64

25 33 Ritten Signat 01:24,46 01:05,11 01:15,21 00:03,00 03:47,78

26 28 Lajen Albions 01:29,30 00:53,11 01:15,92 00:18,00 03:56,33

27 26 Tramin 01:03,65 01:24,29 01:15,13 00:21,00 04:04,07

28 27 Sarntal Riedelsberg 01:05,79 01:36,74 01:13,95 00:24,00 04:20,48

29 11 Verschneid - Mölten 01:22,53 01:45,17 01:23,74 00:06,00 04:37,44

30 2 Mölten - Vöran 01:13,57 01:48,49 01:21,83 00:15,00 04:38,89

31 10 Sulfner - Gfrein 02:01,43 01:03,77 01:35,25 00:09,00 04:49,45

32 20 Völs St. Kathrein 02:45,88 01:02,49 01:10,16 00:06,00 05:04,53

33 30 Völs - Obervöls

Ergebnisliste Sonntag Gruppenwertung: Gesamt

30. Verschneider Ritt

nicht gestartet



Gruppenwertung Ringstechen

PL.
ST. 

NR
GRUPPE ZEIT

1 21 Sarntal Nordheim 00:45,22
2 8 Sarntal Rabenstein 00:45,97
3 22 Kastelruth Telfen 00:46,59
4 25 Ritten 00:47,38
5 23 Jenesien Nobls 00:47,80
6 16 Jenesien Glaning 00:48,02
7 12 Völs - Völser Aicha 00:49,01
8 32 Bozen 00:49,71
9 17 Kastelruth Seiseralm 00:49,91

10 24 Sarntal Vormeswald 00:50,76
11 15 Waidbruck 00:52,02
12 31 Hafling 00:52,74
13 9 Kastelruth Königswarte 00:54,30
14 6 Barbian 00:54,55
15 1 Sarntal Labnes 00:54,93
16 18 Sarnthein Rohranger 00:54,97
17 4 Hafling Oberdorf 00:55,71
18 29 Sarnthein 00:56,32
19 19 Vöran 00:56,68
20 3 Sarntal Durnholz 01:03,21
21 26 Tramin 01:03,65
22 27 Sarntal Riedelsberg 01:05,79
23 5 Kastelruth Brembach 01:06,80
24 13 Lajen 1 01:07,23
25 2 Mölten - Vöran 01:13,57
26 14 Verschneid Gschlun 01:17,28
27 11 Verschneid - Mölten 01:22,53
28 33 Ritten Signat 01:24,46
29 28 Lajen Albions 01:29,30
30 7 Kastelruth St. Oswald 01:32,52
31 10 Sulfner - Gfrein 02:01,43
32 20 Völs St. Kathrein 02:45,88
33 30 Völs - Obervöls nicht gestartet

Ergebnisliste

30. Verschneider Ritt



Gruppenwertung Schinderstechen

PL.
ST. 

NR
GRUPPE ZEIT

1 21 Sarntal Nordheim 00:43,86
2 14 Verschneid Gschlun 00:46,04
3 25 Ritten 00:46,15
4 8 Sarntal Rabenstein 00:46,22
5 17 Kastelruth Seiseralm 00:47,75
6 9 Kastelruth Königswarte 00:48,21
7 7 Kastelruth St. Oswald 00:49,23
8 3 Sarntal Durnholz 00:49,27
9 12 Völs - Völser Aicha 00:50,10

10 15 Waidbruck 00:50,51
11 31 Hafling 00:50,86
12 6 Barbian 00:51,41
13 24 Sarntal Vormeswald 00:51,43
14 29 Sarnthein 00:51,94
15 28 Lajen Albions 00:53,11
16 18 Sarnthein Rohranger 00:53,67
17 5 Kastelruth Brembach 00:56,45
18 4 Hafling Oberdorf 00:56,60
19 16 Jenesien Glaning 00:58,51
20 32 Bozen 01:00,14
21 13 Lajen 1 01:00,36
22 20 Völs St. Kathrein 01:02,49
23 10 Sulfner - Gfrein 01:03,77
24 33 Ritten Signat 01:05,11
25 1 Sarntal Labnes 01:06,46
26 19 Vöran 01:08,45
27 23 Jenesien Nobls 01:12,19
28 26 Tramin 01:24,29
29 22 Kastelruth Telfen 01:26,78
30 27 Sarntal Riedelsberg 01:36,74
31 11 Verschneid - Mölten 01:45,17
32 2 Mölten - Vöran 01:48,49
33 30 Völs - Obervöls 04:00,00

30. Verschneider Ritt
Ergebnisliste



PL.
ST. 

NR
GRUPPE ZEIT

STRAF 

SEKUNDEN
ENDZEIT

1 16 Jenesien Glaning 01:04,87 00:00,00 01:04,87
2 7 Kastelruth St. Oswald 01:05,49 00:00,00 01:05,49
3 17 Kastelruth Seiseralm 01:05,55 00:00,00 01:05,55
4 25 Ritten 01:05,92 00:00,00 01:05,92
5 22 Kastelruth Telfen 01:03,35 00:03,00 01:06,35
6 32 Bozen 01:05,53 00:03,00 01:08,53
7 8 Sarntal Rabenstein 01:06,08 00:03,00 01:09,08
8 9 Kastelruth Königswarte 01:05,19 00:06,00 01:11,19
9 23 Jenesien Nobls 01:03,38 00:09,00 01:12,38

10 14 Verschneid Gschlun 01:04,45 00:09,00 01:13,45
11 3 Sarntal Durnholz 01:11,85 00:03,00 01:14,85
12 20 Völs St. Kathrein 01:10,16 00:06,00 01:16,16
13 15 Waidbruck 01:15,04 00:03,00 01:18,04
14 33 Ritten Signat 01:15,21 00:03,00 01:18,21
15 13 Lajen 1 01:09,46 00:09,00 01:18,46
16 18 Sarnthein Rohranger 01:12,83 00:06,00 01:18,83
17 29 Sarnthein 01:16,06 00:03,00 01:19,06
18 21 Sarntal Nordheim 01:04,71 00:15,00 01:19,71
19 6 Barbian 01:11,53 00:09,00 01:20,53
20 24 Sarntal Vormeswald 01:21,01 00:00,00 01:21,01
21 4 Hafling Oberdorf 01:17,26 00:06,00 01:23,26
22 5 Kastelruth Brembach 01:09,33 00:15,00 01:24,33
23 31 Hafling 01:12,86 00:12,00 01:24,86
24 12 Völs - Völser Aicha 01:16,76 00:09,00 01:25,76
25 1 Sarntal Labnes 01:20,18 00:09,00 01:29,18
26 11 Verschneid - Mölten 01:23,74 00:06,00 01:29,74
27 19 Vöran 01:18,51 00:12,00 01:30,51
28 28 Lajen Albions 01:15,92 00:18,00 01:33,92
29 26 Tramin 01:15,13 00:21,00 01:36,13
30 2 Mölten - Vöran 01:21,83 00:15,00 01:36,83
31 27 Sarntal Riedelsberg 01:13,95 00:24,00 01:37,95
32 10 Sulfner - Gfrein 01:35,25 00:09,00 01:44,25
33 30 Völs - Obervöls

30. Verschneider Ritt
Ergebnisliste Sonntag Gruppenwertung: Slalom

nicht gestartet



 


